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SHREE NIKETAN PATASALA,
VENGAMBAKKAM

DOLLARS COLONY, AGARAMTHEN ROAD,
VENGAMBAKKAM, CHENNALI - 600126

FEE STRUCTURE - 2025-2026

63000/~
63000/-
63000/-
63000/~
63000/-
66000/~
Vil 66000/-
VIII 66000/~
70000/-
70000/-
75000/~
75000/-
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PRINCIRAL
SHREE NIKETAN PATASALA
VENGAMBAKKAM MAIN ROAD AGARAM THEN
CHENNAI-600 126

Shree Niketan Patasala (CBSE K-12 School)
East Tambaram : Dollars Colony, Vengambakkam, Agaramthen, East Tambaram, Chennai - 600 126.
[amil Nadu. India. M : 96777 51111, 99948 41111. email : info_snpv@shreeniketanschools.org

www.shreeniketanschools.ore




